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Box Drawer title Folder Title/Content Description
1 Newcomers/ Bigl0/ Big "11" Presidents (survey)

Board Reports Mailing
Conference of Big 10 University
Women's Orgs (2 audiocassettes)
Reports and Programs
Interest groups
Reports and Notes
Notes etc.
Notes etc.
4 Binders of Newcomer Minutes
Newcomers Packet
Binder- Purdue Women's Club-
November meeting
Survey of Women's Student Attitudes

Reports and Programs
Newcomers Report
Newcomers Report
Partial Newcomer Reports

2 Events Purdue Fanfare- Photo album
Winter Dinner Dance- Programs and
photos
PWC Spring Luncheon- Arangement
documents
PMU Catering Brochure
PWC Spring Luncheon [restricted item
removed and placed in Box 6]
Spring Luncheon and Fall Luncheon
PWC Spring Guest Luncheon- Copy #2

PWC Spring Luncheon- Presidents File

Spring Luncheon Reports

Spring Luncheon Reports

PWC Spring Luncheon

Report Annual Buisness Meeting, PWC

"For Violet Hall" etc Material
PWC March meeting

PWC Dinner Dance

Dinner Dance

Dinner Dance
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Format
Text
Text
Text

Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text

Text

Text
Text
Text
Text

Text
Text

Text

Text
Text

Text
Text

Text

Text
Text
Text
Text

Text
Text
Text
Text
Text

Date(s)
1990-1991
1982-1983
n.d.

1987-1988
1984-1985
1987-1988
1988-1989
1985-1987
1941-1963
1990-1991
1972

November 16, 1972

1978-1983
1987-1988
1968-1975
1956-1964

1983
1991

1990

n.d.
1989

1988, 1987
1969

1989

1961-1966
1956-1960
1991
1989

1981-1989
1981
1986
1975
1984
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Box

Drawer title

Events

Archives and Special Collections

Folder Title/Content Description

Cabaret Purdue- For President of PWC

PWC Spring Guest Luncheon
Trustee Evers' Dinner Dance

PWC Dinner Dance Reception
Dinner Dance

PWC Dinner Dance [restricted item
removed and placed in Box 6]
Dessert and Conversation with the
Trustees

For Committee- "Cabaret Purdue"
(Semi Formal Dinner Dance)
Faculty Night Out Dinner Dance
Party- Honoring Trustees, President
and Officer of Purdue University
Trustee Dessert and Conversation
Old Dinner Dance Report (Binder)
Reception Committee

PWC Dinner Dance Reports

PWC Fall Luncheon
Chairman's Copy- PWC Fall Luncheon

Pres. Copy- PWC Fall Luncheon
Chairman's Copy- Fall Luncheon
PWC Fall Luncheon

Purdue Women's Luncheon

Fall Luncheon

PWC Fall Luncheon

Fall Luncheon

Lady Fair- PWC Fall Luncheon
Fall Luncheon

Ole South PWC Fall Luncheon
Pres. Copy- Lady Fair PWC Luncheon
PWC Fall Luncheon

Ole South PWC Fall Luncheon
Fall Luncheon

Fall Luncheon

Fall Luncheon

PWC Meetings

PWC

PWC Fall Luncheon

PWC Fall Luncheon- Original Copy
PWC Report on Fall Luncheon
PWC Report on Fall Luncheon
PWC Report on Fall Luncheon
(supplementary copies)

Fold out paper bell

Fall Luncheon program
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Format
Text

Text
Text
Text
Text
Text

Text

Text

Text
Text

Text
Text
Text
Text

Text
Text

Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Mixed Materials
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text

Mixed Materials
Text

Date(s)
1985

1968
1983
1976
1983
1974-1976

1981

1985

1989
1981

1981

1963-1968
1970-1974
1974-1976; 1983;
1985

1985

October 11, 1984

October 11, 1984
October 16, 1980
1979

1994

1981

1979

1981

October 11, 1977
1968- 1969
October 19, 1978
1977

1974

October 19, 1978
1971

1972

1970

1967-1968
1967-1968
October 11, 1966
October 11, 1966
October 12, 1965
October 12, 1965
October 8, 1963

n.d.
October 9, 1962
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Drawer title

Interest Groups -

N/A

Yearbooks

Untitled

Folder Title/Content Description
PMU Lay out for Fall Luncheon
Fall Luncheon reports

Fall Luncheon reports

PWC "Red Carpet" Committee
[restricted materials removed and
placed in Box 6]

Fall Luncheon

Report on Fall Luncheon

PWC Fall Luncheon

PWC Fall Luncheon

Fall Luncheon

Fall Luncheon "Keeping Posted-
Saturday Evening Post"

PWC Fall Luncheon

PWC Holiday Tea

Box 1 (labeled: Yearbooks Complete
set)
Box 2 (labeled: Yearbooks)

Creative Writing Minutes and
Programs

"Money Talk"

Interest groups [restricted, moved to
Box 6]

PWC Holiday Cookies Recipes
Metal box with Retiree contacts
[restricted, moved to Box 6]

Tape: PWC 50th Anniversary Interview

[Empty Metal Box}

Several copies of "From Calling Cards
to Computer Printouts" by Anne
DeCamp, published by PWC

Tape: PWC 50th Anniversary Interview

Restricted materials
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Format
Text
Text
Text
Text

Text
Text
Text
Text
Text
Text

Text
Text

Books

Books

Text

Text
Text

Text
Mixed Materials

Audio

Mixed Materials

Text

Audio

Text

Date(s)
n.d.
1955-1962
1957-1959
1971-1973

1961

October 8, 1963
1962

1967-1968

1973

October 26, 1976

October 16, 1975
c. 1976-1988

1932-1993
1932-1940; 1943-
1952; 1954-1959;
1960-1966; 1976-
1990, 1992-1993
1938-1958

1987-1989
1989-1990

1982
n.d.

March 9, 1972

n.d.
1978

March 9, 1972

1971-1990
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