

Accession Inventory

Title: Purdue Women's Club records, addition 03

ID: 19981020.1

Вох	Drawer title	Folder Title/Content Description	Format	Date(s)
1	Newcomers/ Big10/	Big "11" Presidents (survey)	Text	1990-1991
	Board Reports	Mailing	Text	1982-1983
		Conference of Big 10 University	Text	n.d.
		Women's Orgs (2 audiocassettes)		
		Reports and Programs	Text	1987-1988
		Interest groups	Text	1984-1985
		Reports and Notes	Text	1987-1988
		Notes etc.	Text	1988-1989
		Notes etc.	Text	1985-1987
		4 Binders of Newcomer Minutes	Text	1941-1963
		Newcomers Packet	Text	1990-1991
		Binder- Purdue Women's Club-	Text	1972
		November meeting		
		Survey of Women's Student Attitudes	Text	November 16, 1972
		Reports and Programs	Text	1978-1983
		Newcomers Report	Text	1987-1988
		Newcomers Report	Text	1968-1975
		Partial Newcomer Reports	Text	1956-1964
2	Events	Purdue Fanfare- Photo album	Text	1983
		Winter Dinner Dance- Programs and photos	Text	1991
		PWC Spring Luncheon- Arangement documents	Text	1990
		PMU Catering Brochure	Text	n.d.
		PWC Spring Luncheon [restricted item	Text	1989
		removed and placed in Box 6]		
		Spring Luncheon and Fall Luncheon	Text	1988, 1987
		PWC Spring Guest Luncheon- Copy #2	Text	1969
		PWC Spring Luncheon- Presidents File	Text	1989
		Spring Luncheon Reports	Text	1961-1966
		Spring Luncheon Reports	Text	1956-1960
		PWC Spring Luncheon	Text	1991
		Report Annual Buisness Meeting, PWC	Text	1989
		"For Violet Hall" etc Material	Text	1981-1989
		PWC March meeting	Text	1981
		PWC Dinner Dance	Text	1986
		Dinner Dance	Text	1975
		Dinner Dance	Text	1984



Вох	Drawer title	Folder Title/Content Description	Format	Date(s)
		Cabaret Purdue- For President of PWC	Text	1985
		PWC Spring Guest Luncheon	Text	1968
		Trustee Evers' Dinner Dance	Text	1983
		PWC Dinner Dance Reception	Text	1976
		Dinner Dance	Text	1983
		PWC Dinner Dance [restricted item	Text	1974-1976
		removed and placed in Box 6]		
		Dessert and Conversation with the	Text	1981
		Trustees		
		For Committee- "Cabaret Purdue"	Text	1985
		(Semi Formal Dinner Dance)		
		Faculty Night Out Dinner Dance	Text	1989
		Party- Honoring Trustees, President	Text	1981
		and Officer of Purdue University		
		Trustee Dessert and Conversation	Text	1981
		Old Dinner Dance Report (Binder)	Text	1963-1968
		Reception Committee	Text	1970-1974
		PWC Dinner Dance Reports	Text	1974-1976; 1983;
				1985
3	Events	PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	1985
		Chairman's Copy- PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	October 11, 1984
		Pres. Copy- PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	October 11, 1984
		Chairman's Copy- Fall Luncheon	Text	October 16, 1980
		PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	1979
		Purdue Women's Luncheon	Text	1994
		Fall Luncheon	Text	1981
		PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	1979
		Fall Luncheon	Text	1981
		Lady Fair- PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	October 11, 1977
		Fall Luncheon	Text	1968- 1969
		Ole South PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	October 19, 1978
		Pres. Copy- Lady Fair PWC Luncheon	Mixed Materials	1977
		PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	1974
		Ole South PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	October 19, 1978
		Fall Luncheon	Text	1971
		Fall Luncheon	Text	1972
		Fall Luncheon	Text	1970
		PWC Meetings	Text	1967-1968
		PWC	Text	1967-1968
		PWC Fall Luncheon	Text	October 11, 1966
		PWC Fall Luncheon- Original Copy	Text	October 11, 1966
		PWC Report on Fall Luncheon	Text	October 12, 1965
		PWC Report on Fall Luncheon	Text	October 12, 1965
		PWC Report on Fall Luncheon	Text	October 8, 1963
		(supplementary copies)	natIna	1
		Fold out paper bell	Mixed Materials	n.d.
		Fall Luncheon program	Text	October 9, 1962



Вох		Drawer title	Folder Title/Content Description PMU Lay out for Fall Luncheon Fall Luncheon reports Fall Luncheon reports PWC "Red Carpet" Committee [restricted materials removed and placed in Box 6] Fall Luncheon Report on Fall Luncheon PWC Fall Luncheon Fall Luncheon Fall Luncheon Fall Luncheon	Format Text Text Text Text Text Text Text Tex	Date(s) n.d. 1955-1962 1957-1959 1971-1973 1961 October 8, 1963 1962 1967-1968 1973
			Fall Luncheon "Keeping Posted- Saturday Evening Post"	Text	October 26, 1976
			PWC Fall Luncheon PWC Holiday Tea	Text Text	October 16, 1975 c. 1976-1988
	4	Interest Groups - Yearbooks	Box 1 (labeled: Yearbooks Complete set)	Books	1932-1993
			Box 2 (labeled: Yearbooks)	Books	1932-1940; 1943- 1952; 1954-1959; 1960-1966; 1976- 1990, 1992-1993
			Creative Writing Minutes and Programs	Text	1938-1958
			"Money Talk"	Text	1987-1989
			Interest groups [restricted, moved to Box 6]	Text	1989-1990
	5	Untitled	PWC Holiday Cookies Recipes	Text	1982
			Metal box with Retiree contacts [restricted, moved to Box 6]	Mixed Materials	n.d.
			Tape: PWC 50th Anniversary Interview	Audio	March 9, 1972
			[Empty Metal Box}	Mixed Materials	n.d.
			Several copies of "From Calling Cards to Computer Printouts" by Anne DeCamp, published by PWC	Text	1978
			Tape: PWC 50th Anniversary Interview	Audio	March 9, 1972
	6	N/A	Restricted materials	Text	1971-1990